
Speakers for the 2017-18 Academic Year 

Hamilton-Colgate Seminars 

Friday, September 22, 2017:  David Kuenzel (Wesleyan University), 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate 
University 

Friday, September 29, 2017: Olga Rud (Hamilton College), 2:00 pm, KJ 102, Hamilton College 

Friday, October 20, 2017: Nikolaus Robalino (RIT), 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

Friday, November 3, 2017: Matthew Neidell (Columbia University), 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate 
University 

Friday, November 10, 2017: Lewis Davis (Union College), 2:00 pm, KJ 102, Hamilton College - 
Rescheduled 

Friday, December 1, 2017: Amy Sun (Queens University), 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

Friday, February 9, 2018: Wei Zhan (Hamilton College), 2:30 pm, KJ 102, Hamilton College 

Friday, February 23, 2018: Nathan Chan (UMass Amherst), 2:00 pm, (room to be determined), 
ColgateUniversity 

Friday, March 2, 2018: Charles Calomiris (Columbia University), 2:00 pm, (room to be determined), 
ColgateUniversity 

Friday, March 30, 2018: Lewis Davis (Union College), 2:30 pm, KJ 102, Hamilton College 

Friday, April 13, 2018: Mahama Bandaogo (Wesleyan University), 2:30 pm, KJ 102, HamiltonCollege 

Friday, April 20, 2018: Amy Schwartz (Syracuse), 2:00 pm, (room to be determined), Colgate University 

 


